
Licensee First Name Last Name Email City State Phone Website

'47 Brand, LLC Cassidy Phillips cphillips@47brand.com Westwood MA 781-320-1384 www.Twinsenterprise.com

1211 Designs Eric Jarman ncstatefan@rocketmail.com Greenville NC 252-347-3281

Action Advertising Inc. Whitman Brown Whitman@actionadvertisingnc.com Greenville NC 252-756-8655 www.Actionadnc.com

Ahead LLC Shane Lavoie Shane.Lavoie@aheadhq.com New Bedford MA 508-985-9898 www.Aheadhq.com

Antigua Group Inc. Michael Napolitano mnapolitano@antigua.com Peoria AZ (602) 397-7123 www.Antigua.com

ASR7 - Tradition Scarves Parker Mason parker@traditionscarves.com Raleigh NC 919-906-3148 www.Traditionscarves.com

Atlanta Hosiery Company Lyndsey Parker lcohen@atlantahosiery.com Atlanta GA 404-691-3990 www.Twofeetahead.com

Augusta Sportswear Inc, 

dba Momentec Brands

Melanie O'Brien mobrien@momentecbrands.com Grovetown GA 800-237-6695 www.Hollowayusa.com

B and F Printing LLC Steve Ballard sballard@athsolutions.net Kansas City KS (913) 226-7544 www.athsolutions.net

B Cannon LLC, DBA 

Brianna Cannon

Brianna Cannon brianna@briannacannon.com Lewisville TX 469-971-4838 www.teamrln.com

BAMKO, LLC dba LXG Kristina Youngquist kristina@lxginc.com Phoenix AZ 602-437-5550 www.Lxginc.com

Camp David Kim Mitchell licensing@campdavid.com Overland Park KS 913-648-0573 www.Campdavid.com

Campus Ink Adam Cook adam.cook@campus.ink Urbana IL 217-344-0944 www.Campussportswearinc.com

Captivating Headwear Suzanne Balog sbalog@fanatics.com Jacksonville FL 404-514-7808 www.Towcaps.com

Champion by Knights 

Apparel

Tim George tim.george@hanes.com Winston Salem NC 336-519-3761 www.hanesbrands.com

Charles River Apparel Jeremy Whiting jeremyw@charlesriverapparel.com Sharon MA 781-793-5323 www.Charlesriverapparel.com

chicka-d Nesha Sanghavi nesha@ugapparel.com Charleston WV 304-610-2280 www.Ugapparel.com

Club Colors Buyer LLC Lisa Summerson lsummerson@clubcolors.com Hoffman Estates IL 847-490-3636 www.Clubcolors.com

College Concepts LLC Sonya Holmes sholmes@conceptssport.com Atlanta GA 770-859-1420 www.CollegeConcepts.com

College Thread LLC Dba 

Athlete’s Thread

Karthik Shanadi licensing@collegethread.com Los Angeles CA 323-892-0602 www.greekhouse.org

Collegiate Pacific Co. Danielle Napier danielle@collegiatepacific.com Roanoke VA 540-981-0281 www.Collegiatepacific.com

Colosseum Athletics 

Corporation

Jessica Pena licensing@colosseumusa.com Compton CA 323-434-9366 www.Colosseumusa.com

Columbia Sportswear by 

Outdoor Custom 

Sportswear

Sarah Dice sdice@ocsapparel.com Overland Park KS 913-253-2018 www.Ocsapparel.com

Creative Knitwear Jeff Marks jeff.marks@creativeknitwear.com Norcross GA 770-530-5984 www.Creativeknitwear.com

Cutter & Buck Cici Simpson cici.simpson@cutterbuck.com Renton WA 206-830-6628 www.Cutterbuck.com

Duck Company - The Kevin Sloan ksloan@duckco.com Arvada CO (303) 423-5630 www.duckco.com

Fanatic Group LLC - The Gregg Solomon info@thefanaticgroup.com Edison NJ 732-512-1777 www.thefanaticgroup.com

Fanatics Apparel, LLC Suzanne Balog sbalog@fanatics.com Jacksonville FL 404-514-7808 www.Towcaps.com

Flying Colors (Global 

Fashion Works Brand)

Tiffany Swenson tiffanyaswenson@gmail.com Hanover MD 816-721-3181 www.Flyingcolorsapparel.com

For Bare Feet LLC Jenny Ashley jashley@fbforiginals.com Martinsville IN 765-349-7474 www.fbforiginals.com

Gallo Enterprises Inc. Pat Gallo sales@futuretailgater.com Denton NC 704-796-9158 www.Dhmkids.com

GameDay Couture Jennifer Lo Campo licensing@gamedaycouture.com Jenks OK 855-343-6100 www.Gameday-couture.com

Gameday Social Apparel 

LLC

Jael Thorpe tiara@jael.com Sioux Falls SD 605-651-2282 www.shopjella.com

Garb Inc. Tyler Silva tsilva@garbinc.com Denver CO 303-674-3139 www.Garbinc.com

GenTeal LLC Blake Duinski holt@gentealapparel.com Oxford MS 913-238-2794 www.gentealapparel.com

GFSI LLC (Champion) Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 www.Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 www.Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Under Armour) Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 www.Gearforsports.com

Girl Tribe LLC Sarah Baucom sarah@girltribeco.com Charlotte NC (704) 488-9147 girltribeco.com

HatFlow Company LLC Nathan Richards info@hatflowco.com Woodruff SC (864) 216-3400 hatflowco.com

Homefield Apparel, Inc Tom Kehoe tom@homefieldapparel.com Indianapolis IN 317-902-1011 http://Homefieldapparel.com

Hype And Vice LLC Kimberly Robles kimberly@hypeandvice.com Los Angeles CA 818-675-0880 www.hypeandvice.com

Influxer Inc. Ryan Harrington ryan.harrington@influxer.com Dallas TX (254) 216-3578 influxer.com

Jardine Associates Nick McKay nick@jardineassociates.net North Kingstown RI 816-294-5555 www.Jardineassociates.com

Johnnie-O Josh Ryan josh@johnnie-o.com Los Angeles CA 877-787-4703 www.johnnie-o.com

K & M/Nordic Co. Sandy Martin licensing@nordiccompanyinc.com Riverside RI 401-431-9299 www.Nordiccollege.net

Kadyluxe LLC Kady Zinke kady@kadyluxe.com Denver CO 303-918-4187 www.kadyluxe.com

Knights Apparel LLC Tim George tim.george@hanes.com Winston Salem NC 336-519-3761 www.hanesbrands.com

Knits N Weaves dba Horn 

Legend

Chad Sims licensing@hornlegend.com Frisco TX 5137078923 www.Hornlegend.com

L2 Brands, LLC Alison Manley amanley@l2brands.com Hanover PA 610-272-7575 league91.com

Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 Matt Boeke matt.boeke@blue84.com Detroit Lakes MN 218-846-3065 www.Lakeshirts.com

Landau Uniforms Inc. Kelly Vittori Kelly.vittori@kindthread.com Olive Branch MS 800-238-7513 www.Landau.com

Little King Mfg. Co. Inc. Angie Hills littlekinglicensing@gmail.com Union Grove AL 256-498-3033 www.littlekingapparel.com

Lo + Jo Bands LLC Laura Fawzi laura@lojobands.com Delray Beach FL 561-714-4454 www.lojobands.com

Logo Brands Inc. Anya Fisher anya@logobrands.com Franklin TN 615-261-2100 www.Logobrands.com

LogoFit LLC Hanna Kissner hkissner@logofit.com Flint MI 800-778-8948 www.Logofit.com

Luttrell Investments Inc. 

dba Image One

Kyle Luttrell Kyle@image1one.com Little Rock AR 501-663-9595 www.Imageonecollegiate.com



Mitchell & Ness Nostalgia 

Co.

Callista Wulf cwulff@mandnco.com Philadelphia PA 267-765-0622 www.Mitchellandness.com

MTC Marketing Alex Lorenz alex@smimerchandisinginc.com Farmers Branch TX 972-488-0577 www.Mtcmarketinginc.com

MV Sport Ellen Linz ellen@wpmv.com Bay Shore NY 631-273-8020 www.Mvsport.com

New Era Cap, LLC Christine Smyczynski christine.smyczynski@neweracap.com Buffalo NY 305-822-4606 www.Neweracap.com

New World Graphics Michele Short michele@nwg.cc Athens GA 706-353-2517 www.gonwg.cc

NG Labs Inc. dba 

Boxercraft

Kennetha Davis kdavis@boxercraft.com Mableton GA 404-355-9994 www.Boxercraft.com/college

Nike by Branded Custom 

Sportswear

Cathy Groves cgroves@bcsapparel.com Overland Park KS 913-234-6235 www.Bcsapparel.com

No Rivals Brand Riley Lindsay contact.norivals@gmail.com Waxahachie TX (817) 412-8865 shopnorivals.com

Northwest Group, LLC - 

The

Michael DeMarco michael.demarco@thenorthwest.com Gardena CA 516-945-3484 www.Thenorthwest.com

Onward Capital dba 

Onward Reserve

Cody Lee cody@onwardreserve.com Atlanta GA 6783787447 www.Onwardreserve.com

Outerstuff LLC Rob Minsky rminsky@outerstuff.com New York NY 212-594-9700 www.Outerstuff.com

Peter Millar LLC Oliver Keighley okeighley@petermillar.com Durham NC 919-695-4172 www.Petermillar.com

Publishing Concepts (TX) Jennifer Bentz jennifer.bentz@publishingconcepts.com Dallas TX 214-762-3722 publishingconcepts.com

Queen of Sparkles LLC Catherine Smith cat@queenofsparkles.com Baton Rouge LA (225) 788-0240 https://www.queenofsparkles.com

RBIII & Associates, 

subsidiary of Augusta 

Sportswe

Melanie O'Brien mobrien@foundersportgroup.com San Marcos CA 1-800-345-3482 www.teamworkathletic.com

Renascence Inc. Donald Stocks donald@growatpip.com Greenville NC (252) 355-1636 https://www.growatpip.com

RHOBACK INC. Bryana Kramer bryana@rhoback.com Charlottesville VA (914) 645-5579 www.rhoback.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book 

Co.

Beth Vaughn bvaughn@roaringspring.com Roaring Spring PA 814-224-5141 www.rspaperproducts.com

Rock 'Em Steve Rollins steve@rockemsocks.com Orlando FL 407-730-7931 www.rockemapparel.com

Ross Sportswear Xai Chang xai@rosssportswear.com Brooklyn Park MN 763-545-9544

Royce Apparel Inc. Brian Hoke brian.hoke@royceapparel.com Kannapolis NC 704-933-6000 www.Royceapparel.com

Scotty Gear Retail Corp 

dba Desert Cactus

Joe Stefani joe@desertcactus.com Rolling Meadows IL 847-385-8897 www.desertcactus.com

Skyview Media LLC Sheridan Hodson samantha@onitathlete.com Boise ID 208-861-8052 onitmarketing.com

Southern Tide LLC Matthew Reeves licensing@southerntide.com Greenville SC 864-908-3087 www.Southerntide.com

Stewart Simmons Shena Simmons shena@stewartsimmons.com Brookhaven GA 407-463-8512

Strideline LLC Riley Goodman riley@strideline.com City of Industry CA 425-301-7700 www.strideline.com

Summit Sportswear 

Inc./MO

Natasha Parker nparker@summitsportswear.com Prairie Village KS 816-942-5320 www.Summitsportswearusa.com

Tasc Performance Inc. Sarah Chase Sarah@tascperformance.com - LA 504-291-2709 www.Tascperformance.com

Team Beans LLC Matthew Katz mkatz@foco.com Piscataway NJ (848) 260-4315 www.FOCO.com

Third Street Sportswear Becky Thomas becky@thirdstreetsportswear.com Ozark MO 800-538-1059 www.Thirdstreetsportswear.com

To The Game LLC Keeli Floyd keeli.floyd@2thegame.com Phenix City AL 334-291-5151 www.2thegame.com

Tobacco Road Tee's Inc. Jennifer Sizemore jsizemore@trtclassics.com Zebulon NC 919-646-0043 www.tobaccoroadtees.com

Tommy Bahama Group, 

Inc.

Erika Dahring erika.dahring@tommybahama.com Seattle WA 206.905.2634 www.Tommybahama.com

Trevco Inc. Samantha Tonn stonn@trevcoinc.com Madison Heights MI 248-526-1400 www.Trevcoinc.com

Triform Custom Apparel, 

LLC

Sarah Dice sdice@triformapparel.com Overland Park KS 913-253-2018 triformapparel.com

Twin City Knitting Co. Inc. Natalie Shook nshook@tcksports.com Conover NC 828-464-4830 www.tcksports.com

Uscape Apparel LLC Brittany Jorgenson Licensing@uscapeapparel.com Irvine CA 949-421-3896 www.uscapeapparel.com

Vantage Custom Classics Marie Augustyn mariea@vantageapparel.com Avenel NJ 732-340-3000 www.Vantageapparel.com

Vineyard Vines LLC Brian Gerges bgerges@vineyardvines.com Stamford CT 203-504-5794 www.Vineyardvines.com

Vive La Fete Inc. Ana Rodriquez arodriguez@vivelafete.com Miami FL 786-264-1206 www.Vivelafete.com

Wes and Willy LLC William Mullen college@wesandwilly.com Omaha NE 402-884-5001 www.Wesandwilly.com

Wildcat Retro Brands LLC Olin Arnold Olin@retrobrand.com Greenwood SC 303-915-5791 www.Originalretrobrand.com


